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0.56″

0.47″

0.41″

Features
• Available In 78.74″ (2m) Sections

• Extruded Aluminum Construction

• Anodized Matte Finish

• Drywall Mud-in Mounting for a Seamless Recessed Look

• Consult Factory for Custom Lengths and Finishes

• Available In Various Finish Colors

Dimensions
 Length 78.74″ (2m)

 Width (External) 0.56″ (14.2mm)

 Width (Internal) 0.41″ (10.5mm)

 Height 5.76″ (146.5mm)

Ordering Code Builder

CH-0010
trimless & mud-in channel
Create perfectly flush, seamless 
lines of light without modifying the 
structure behind the sheet rock.

 Example: CH0010-2-WH-EC

CH0010

Series

CH0010— CH-0010

2

 2 — 2 Meters

Length

EC

End Caps

 EC — End Caps

Lens

 WH — White
 WHC — White Continuous

2.96″  
(75.3mm)

4.21″  
(107mm)

5.76″  
(146.5mm)

location

project name

fixture type


